Score Type: Stableford

SHIRLAND GOLF CLUB

Competition Result
Dalkeith Trophy (31/07/2021)

Coursel/Tee: Shirland Golf Club (White)

Division 1

Pos

1

2

3

10

1"

Name

Jonathan Ellks
David Elliott

Simon Swanborough
Nick Wathall

Andy Murtagh
Christopher Bee
Kevin Higgins
Jeremy Boyes
Adrian Shaw

Jason Bingham

Michael Stone

1st - £28.00
2nd - £18.67
3rd - £9.33

Hep Points
10 37
6 36
12 35
12 34
6 34
9 34
12 32
11 29
11 27
4 27
13 DQ

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Shirland Golf Club (White)

Division 2

Pos

1

2

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

Name

Jonathan Bull
Dan Preston
Dave Wragg
Gareth Ropinski
Vaughan Smith
Ken Gascoyne
lan Seabridge
Paul Riley
Antoni Kamillo
Michael Cope
Phil Marsden
Warren Brown
Roger Gilbert
John Alton

John Steel

John Huskinson
Roger Brockington
Manuel Garcia
Craig Peach
Stephen Murtagh
Barrie Wright

lan McLean

Paul Rhodes
Harrison Williamson
Robert Butt
Walter Marshall

John Butlin

Hep Points
19 43
22 43
19 43
22 42
16 41
18 40
15 39
15 37
21 37
23 36
15 36
21 35
21 35
19 35
19 35
19 34
23 34
14 33
15 32
15 32
16 32
18 30
16 30
15 29
17 29
22 28
23 27

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Shirland Golf Club (White)

Division 2
Pos  Name Hcp Points
28 Martin Murtagh 22 27
29 Andrew Crowther 17 26
30 Edward Fielding 23 25
31 David Fox 20 DQ

1st - £28.00

2nd - £18.67

3rd - £9.33

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Shirland Golf Club (White)

Division 3

Pos  Name

1 Ken Renno

2 Philip Severn

3 Pete Binch

4 David Proctor

5 lan Clarkson

6 lan Hillyer

7 Neil Thawley

8 Anthony Hagin

9 Kevin Fisher

10 Roger Varley

11 Christopher Hough
12 Charlie Hartshorne
13 Chris Petcu

14 David Mitchell

Hep Points
24 38
24 36
26 36
25 35
27 34
24 32
26 32
27 32
29 31
28 30
29 28
30 27
26 26
46 24
1st - £28.00
2nd - £18.67
3rd - £9.33

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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